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Chesapeake Invitational Camporee Activities Logistics Grid  
 

Wednesday Morning Schedule - Onsite Activities  
(Aug 2, 2017) 
 

 
Wednesday 

 

 
09:00 

 

 
10:00 

 
10:20 

 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
11:50 

 

Pool 
 

 

120 Max 
 

120 Max 

 

 

Water Slide 
 

 

120 Max 
(Soccer Field) 

 
120 Max 

 
 

 Wild 
Challenge 

 
 

 
 

120 Max 
 

 

Bounce House, Bungee Run, 
Obstacle Course, Tug-O-War, 

Earth Ball, Knocker Ball 
 

Community 
Service 
Projects 

 

 
 

100 Max (Onsite) 
 
 

 
 

100 Max (Onsite) 
 

 

 

Horse 
Riding 

 

 

15 Max 
(Indian Village) 

 

 

15 Max 
(Indian Village) 

 
 

 

Climbing 
Tower 

 

 
 

30 Max 
 

 
 

30 Max 
 

 

 

Team 
Challenge 

 

 

30 Max 
(Near Climbing Tower) 

 

30 Max 
(Near Climbing Tower) 

Indian 
Village  
Tour 

 
75 Max 

 

 
75 Max 

 
 

Mountain 
Biking 

 

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 

 

Mountain 
Boarding  

Teens Only  

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 
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Wednesday Morning Schedule – Offsite Activities 
 
 

 
Wednesday 

 

 
09:00 

 

 
10:00 

 
10:20 

 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
11:50 

 
1:45 

 

Community 
Service 
Projects 

 

 
 

100 Max (Offsite) 

 

 

 

Golfing 
 

 

30 Max  
 

 

 

 

Family Rec 
Center 

 

 

Lunch can be purchased for $5.00 @ Rec Center 
Go-Karts, Mini-golf, Batting Cage - 120 Max 

 
 

 

Water 
Skiing 

 

Teens Only  
Sack Lunch must be provided – Dam # 4 

30 Max  
 

 

Gettysburg 
Honor 

 

 

Sack Lunch must be provided 
100 Max  
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Wednesday Afternoon Schedule - Onsite Activities  
 
 

 
Wednesday 

 

 
2:00 

 

 
3:00 

 
3:20 

 
3:30 

 
4:00 

 
4:50 

 

Water Slide 
 

 
120 Max 

 
120 Max 

 
 

Pool 
 

 

Closed 

 

 

100 Max 

 
 

Wild Challenge 
 

 
120 Max 

 
120 Max 

 

Basket Ball 

 

50 Max – Basket Ball area 
 

50 Max 
 

 

Bible 
Intelligence  

 

 
One person per Club 

 
 

 

Fun Soccer 

 

50 Max – Open Field 
 

50 Max 
 

 

Drill Team* 
 

 

300 Max 
Parking area 

 

 

 
Drill Team* Schedule – This is a trophy event – Top Drill teams may be asked to perform on 
Sabbath morning during Flag Raising Time. 
 

Regular  Redo for higher  Regular Redo for higher 
 Placement  Placement 
 

2:10  3:50  5:00 
2:20  4:00  5:15 
2:30  4:10 
2:40  4:20 
2:50  4:30 
3:00   4:40 
3:10   4:50 
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Wednesday Afternoon Schedule – Offsite Activities 
 

 
Wednesday 

 

 
2:00 

 

 
3:00 

 
3:20 

 
3:30 

 
4:00 

 
4:50 

 

 

Family Rec 
Center 

 

 

Go-Karts, Mini-golf, Batting Cage - 70 Max 
Teens Only 

 

 
 
 
Wednesday Evening Schedule – Onsite Activities 
 

 
Wednesday 

 

 
7:00 

 

 
7:10 

 
7:20 

 
7:30 

 
7:40 

 
Dismiss 

 

Music & Skit  
& Flag 

Synchronization 
Contest  

@ 
HVC 

 

 

 

Must register Online – This is a Trophy Event  
Top of each category will be asked to present for Sabbath 

Morning Worship 
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Thursday Morning Schedule - Onsite Activities 
(Aug 3, 2017) 
 

 
Thursday 

 

 
09:00 

 

 
10:00 

 
10:20 

 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
11:50 

 

Pool 
 

 

120 Max 
 

120 Max 

 

 

Water Slide 
 

 

120 Max 
(Soccer Field) 

 
120 Max 

 
 

 Wild 
Challenge 

 
 

 
 

120 Max 
 

 

Bounce House, Bungee Run, 
Obstacle Course, Tug-O-War, 

Earth Ball, Knocker Ball 
 

Community 
Service 
Projects 

 

 
 

100 Max (Onsite) 
 
 

 
 

100 Max (Onsite) 
 

 

 

Horse 
Riding 

 

 

15 Max 
(Indian Village) 

 

 

15 Max 
(Indian Village) 

 
 

 

Climbing 
Tower 

 

 
 

30 Max 
 

 
 

30 Max 
 

 

 

Team 
Challenge 

 

 

30 Max 
(Near Climbing Tower) 

 

30 Max 
(Near Climbing Tower) 

Indian 
Village  
Tour  

 
75 Max 

 

 
75 Max 

 
 

Mountain 
Biking 

 

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 

 

Mountain 
Boarding  

Teens Only  

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 
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Thursday Morning Schedule - Offsite Activities 
 

 
Thursday 

 

 
09:00 

 

 
10:00 

 
10:20 

 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
11:50 

 
1:45 

 

Community 
Service 
Projects 

 

 
 

100 Max (Offsite) 

 

 

 

Golfing 
 

 

30 Max 
 

 

 

 

Family Rec 
Center 

 

 

Lunch can be purchased for $5.00 @ Rec Center 
Go-Karts, Mini-golf, Batting Cage - 120 Max 

 
 

 

Water 
Skiing 

 

Teens Only  
Sack Lunch must be provided 

30 Max  
 

 

Antietam 
Honor 

 

Sack Lunch must be provided 
100 Max  
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Thursday Afternoon Schedule - Onsite Activities  
 
 

 
Thursday 

 

 
2:00 

 

 
3:00 

 
3:20 

 
3:30 

 
4:00 

 
4:50 

 

Water Slide 
 

 
120 Max 

 
120 Max 

 
 

Pool 
 

 

Closed 

 

 

120 Max 

 
 

Wild Challenge 
 

 
120 Max 

 
120 Max 

 

Basket Ball 

 

50 Max – Basket Ball area 
 

50 Max 
 

 

Bible 
Intelligence  

 

 

One person per Club 

 
 

 

Fun Soccer 

 

50 Max – Open Field 
 

50 Max 
 

 

Drill Team* 
 

 

300 Max 
Parking area 

 

 
 

Drill Team* Schedule – This is a trophy event – Top Drill teams may be asked to perform on 
Sabbath morning during Flag Raising Time. 
 

Regular  Redo for higher  Regular Redo for higher 
 Placement  Placement 
 

2:10 3:20 3:50  5:00 
2:20 3:30 4:00  5:15 
2:30 3:40 4:10 
2:40  4:20 
2:50  4:30 
3:00   4:40 
3:10   4:50 
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Thursday Afternoon Schedule – Offsite Activities 
 

 
Thursday 

 

 
2:00 

 

 
3:00 

 
3:20 

 
3:30 

 
4:00 

 
4:50 

 

 

Family Rec 
Center 

 

 

Go-Karts, Mini-golf, Batting Cage - 70 Max 
Teens Only 

 

 
 
 
 

Thursday Evening Schedule – Onsite Activities 
 

 
Thursday 

 

 
7:00 

 

 
7:10 

 
7:20 

 
7:30 

 
7:40 

 
Dismiss 

 

Music & Skit & 
Flag 

Synchronization 
Contest  

(Optional) 
 

 

 

Must register Online – This is a Trophy Event  
Top of each category will be asked to present for Sabbath 

Morning Worship 
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Friday Morning Schedule - Onsite Activities 
(Aug 4, 2017) 
 

 
Friday 

 

 
09:00 

 

 
10:00 

 
10:20 

 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
11:50 

 

Pool 
 

 

120 Max 
 

120 Max 

 

 

Water Slide 
 

 

120 Max 
(Soccer Field) 

 
120 Max 

 
 

 Wild 
Challenge 

 
 

 
 

120 Max 
 

 

Bounce House, Bungee Run, 
Obstacle Course, Tug-O-War, 

Earth Ball, Knocker Ball 
 

Community 
Service 
Projects 

 

 
 

100 Max (Onsite) 
 
 

 
 

100 Max (Onsite) 
 

 

 

Horse 
Riding 

 

 

15 Max 
(Indian Village) 

 

 

15 Max 
(Indian Village) 

 
 

 

Climbing 
Tower 

 

 
 

30 Max 
 

 
 

30 Max 
 

 

 

Team 
Challenge 

 

 

30 Max 
(Near Climbing Tower) 

 

30 Max 
(Near Climbing Tower) 

Indian 
Village  
Tour  

 
75 Max 

 

 
75 Max 

 
 

Mountain 
Biking 

 

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 

 

Mountain 
Boarding  

Teens Only  

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 

 

18 Max 
 (Begin at Café) 

 
  



 10 

Friday Morning Schedule - Offsite Activities 
 

 
Friday 

 

 
09:00 

 

 
10:00 

 
10:20 

 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
11:50 

 
1:45 

 

Community 
Service 
Projects 

 

 
 

100 Max (Offsite) 

 

 

 

Golfing 
 

 

30 Max 
 

 

 

 

Family Rec 
Center 

 

 

Lunch can be purchased for $5.00 @ Rec Center 
Go-Karts, Mini-golf, Batting Cage - 120 Max 

 
 

 

Water 
Skiing 

 

Teens Only  
Sack Lunch must be provided 

30 Max  
 

 

Harper’s 
Ferry 
Honor 

 

Sack Lunch must be provided 
100 Max  
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Friday Afternoon Schedule - Onsite Activities 
  
 

 
Friday 

 

 
2:00 

 

 
3:00 

 
3:20 

 
3:30 

 
4:00 

 
4:50 

 
 

Water Slide 
 

 
120 Max 

 
120 Max 

 
 

Pool 
 

 

Closed 

 

 

120 Max 

 
 

Wild Challenge 
 

 

120 Max 
 

120 Max 

 

Basket Ball 

 

50 Max – Basket Ball area 
 

50 Max 
 

 

Bible 
Intelligence  

 

 

One person per Club 

 
 

 

Fun Soccer 

 

50 Max – Open Field 
 

50 Max 
 

 

Drill Team* 
 

 

300 Max 
Parking area 

 

 
 
 

Drill Team* Schedule – This is a trophy event – Top Drill teams may be asked to perform on 
Sabbath morning during Flag Raising Time. 
 

Regular  Redo for higher  Regular Redo for higher 
 Placement  Placement 
 

2:10 3:20 3:50  5:00 
2:20 3:30 4:00  5:15 
2:30 3:40 4:10 
2:40  4:20 
2:50  4:30 
3:00   4:40 
3:10   4:50 
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Friday Afternoon Schedule – Offsite Activities 
 

 
Friday 

 

 
2:00 

 

 
3:00 

 
3:20 

 
3:30 

 
4:00 

 
4:50 

 

 

Family Rec 
Center 

 

 

Go-Karts, Mini-golf, Batting Cage - 70 Max 
Teens Only 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Friday Evening Schedule – Onsite Activities 
 

 
Friday 

 

 
7:00 

 

 
7:10 

 
7:20 

 
7:30 

 
7:40 

 
Dismiss 

 

Music & Skit & 
Flag 

Synchronization 
Contest  

(Optional) 
 

 

 

Must register Online – This is a Trophy Event  
Top of each category will be asked to present for Sabbath 

Morning Worship 
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Sabbath Morning Onsite Schedule 
(Aug 5, 2017) 

 
 

 
Sabbath 

 

 
09:00 

 

 
10:00 

 
10:05 

 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
12:15 

 
 

 

Inspection* 
 

 

Full Dress 
 

 

 

Parade 
 

 
 
 

Full Dress 

 

 

 

Joint 
Worship 

 

  
 
 

Juniors & Teens (Gym) 

 
 
*Inspection at each tent site area = Forms will be online 
 
Parade  = Groups A meet at Café Area – March on road down to the fork. 

 = Groups B meet at the DaVita Food Parking area – March on the     
       road to the fork. 

 
Group A  = all the tent sites on or by the soccer field 
Group B  = all the tent sites not on or by the soccer field 
 
Fork location  = on the main road with the two brick columns where it splits into  
    Three roads 
  
 
Joint Worship  = Flags are rolled up once we enter the gym and placed in club sleeves. 
  = Top Finalist of Flag Synchronization, Skit, and Music have spots for  
     Morning worship 
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Sabbath Afternoon Offsite Activities 
 

 
Sabbath 

 

 
2:00 

 

 
3:00 

 
3:20 

 
3:30 

 
4:00 

 
4:50 

 
Nature Center  

 
120 Max 

 
120 Max 

 
120 Max 

 
 

Black Rock 
Hike 

 

 
 

100 Max  

 
 

100 Max 
 

 

Community 
Service 
Projects 

 

 

 
100 Max  

 

 
100 Max 

 

 
 
 
Sabbath Evening Schedule – Onsite Activities 
 

 
Friday 

 

 
7:00 

 

 
7:10 

 
7:20 

 
7:30 

 
7:40 

 
Dismiss 

 

Music & Skit & 
Flag 

Synchronization 
Contest  

(Optional) 
 

 

 
 

Top semi-finalist - Teams share their talents 

 
 
 
  


