### Chesapeake Invitational Camporee Activities Logistics Grid Wednesday Morning Schedule - Onsite Activities (Aug 2, 2017)

Wednesday	09:00	10:00	10:20	10:30	11:00	11:50	
Pool		120 Max			120 Max		
Water Slide	(S	120 Max Soccer Field	d)	120 Max			
Wild Challenge		120 Max			Bounce House, Bungee Run, Obstacle Course, Tug-O-War, Earth Ball, Knocker Ball		
Community Service Projects	100	) Max (Ons	ite)	100 Max (Onsite)			
Horse Riding	(In	15 Max (Indian Village)			15 Max (Indian Village)		
Climbing Tower		30 Max		30 Max			
Team Challenge	(Near	30 Max Climbing T	'ower)	30 Max (Near Climbing Tower)			
Indian Village Tour		75 Max			75 Max		
Mountain Biking	(H	18 Max (Begin at Café)			18 Max (Begin at Café)		
Mountain Boarding Teens Only	(E	18 Max Begin at Ca	fé)	18 Max (Begin at Café)			

### Wednesday Morning Schedule - Offsite Activities

Wednesday	09:00	10:00	10:20	10:30	11:00	11:50	1:45	
Community Service Projects		100 Max (Offsite)						
Golfing		30 Max						
Family Rec Center		Lunch can be purchased for \$5.00 @ Rec Center Go-Karts, Mini-golf, Batting Cage - 120 Max						
Water Skiing		Teens Only Sack Lunch must be provided – Dam # 4 30 Max						
Gettysburg Honor		Sack Lunch must be provided 100 Max						

#### **Wednesday Afternoon Schedule - Onsite Activities**

Wednesday	2:00	3:00	3:20	3:30	4:00	4:50		
Water Slide		120 Max			120 Max			
Pool		Closed			100 Max			
Wild Challenge		120 Max			120 Max			
Basket Ball	50 Max	– Basket B	all area	50 Max				
Bible Intelligence	One j	oerson per	Club					
Fun Soccer	50 Max – Open Field			50 Max				
Drill Team*	300 Max Parking area							

<u>Drill Team\* Schedule</u> – This is a trophy event – Top Drill teams may be asked to perform on Sabbath morning during Flag Raising Time.

Regular	Redo for higher Placement	Regular	Redo for higher Placement
2:10		3:50	5:00
2:20		4:00	5:15
2:30		4:10	
2:40		4:20	
2:50		4:30	
3:00		4:40	
3:10		4:50	

#### Wednesday Afternoon Schedule - Offsite Activities

Wednesday	2:00	3:00	3:20	3:30	4:00	4:50
Family Rec Center		Go-Karts, l	Mini-golf, E <i>Teens</i>		e - 70 Max	

#### **Wednesday Evening Schedule - Onsite Activities**

Wednesday	7:00	7:10	7:20	7:30	7:40	Dismiss
Music & Skit & Flag Synchronization Contest @ HVC		_		This is a T asked to p Worship		

# Thursday Morning Schedule - Onsite Activities (Aug 3, 2017)

Thursday	09:00	10:00	10:20	10:30	11:00	11:50	
Pool		120 Max			120 Max		
Water Slide	(S	120 Max Soccer Field	d)	120 Max			
Wild Challenge		120 Max		Bounce House, Bungee Run, Obstacle Course, Tug-O-War, Earth Ball, Knocker Ball			
Community Service Projects	100	) Max (Ons	ite)	100 Max (Onsite)			
Horse Riding	(In	15 Max (Indian Village)			15 Max (Indian Village)		
Climbing Tower		30 Max		30 Max			
Team Challenge	(Near	30 Max Climbing T	'ower)	30 Max (Near Climbing Tower)			
Indian Village Tour		75 Max			75 Max		
Mountain Biking	(E	18 Max (Begin at Café)			18 Max (Begin at Café)		
Mountain Boarding Teens Only	(E	18 Max Begin at Ca	fé)	18 Max (Begin at Café)			

# **Thursday Morning Schedule - Offsite Activities**

Thursday	09:00	10:00	10:20	10:30	11:00	11:50	1:45	
Community Service Projects		100 Max (Offsite)						
Golfing		30 Max						
Family Rec Center		Lunch can be purchased for \$5.00 @ Rec Center Go-Karts, Mini-golf, Batting Cage - 120 Max						
Water Skiing		Teens Only Sack Lunch must be provided 30 Max						
Antietam Honor		Sack Lunch must be provided 100 Max						

#### **Thursday Afternoon Schedule - Onsite Activities**

Thursday	2:00	3:00	3:20	3:30	4:00	4:50	
Water Slide	120 Max			120 Max			
Pool		Closed			120 Max		
Wild Challenge		120 Max			120 Max		
Basket Ball	50 Max	– Basket B	all area	50 Max			
Bible Intelligence	One j	person per	Club				
Fun Soccer	50 Max – Open Field			50 Max			
Drill Team*		300 Max Parking area					

<u>Drill Team\* Schedule</u> – This is a trophy event – Top Drill teams may be asked to perform on Sabbath morning during Flag Raising Time.

Regular	Redo for higher Placement	Regular	Redo for higher Placement
2:10	3:20	3:50	5:00
2:20	3:30	4:00	5:15
2:30	3:40	4:10	
2:40		4:20	
2:50		4:30	
3:00		4:40	
3:10		4:50	

#### **Thursday Afternoon Schedule - Offsite Activities**

Thursday	2:00	3:00	3:20	3:30	4:00	4:50
Family Rec Center		Go-Karts, l	Mini-golf, E <i>Teens</i>	Batting Cag S <i>Only</i>	e - 70 Max	

#### **Thursday Evening Schedule - Onsite Activities**

Thursday	7:00	7:10	7:20	7:30	7:40	Dismiss
Music & Skit & Flag Synchronization Contest (Optional)		_	er Online – ory will be Morning	asked to p		

# Friday Morning Schedule - Onsite Activities (Aug 4, 2017)

Friday	09:00	10:00	10:20	10:30	11:00	11:50	
Pool		120 Max		120 Max			
Water Slide	(5	120 Max (Soccer Field)			120 Max		
Wild Challenge		120 Max			Bounce House, Bungee Run, Obstacle Course, Tug-O-War, Earth Ball, Knocker Ball		
Community Service Projects	100	100 Max (Onsite)			100 Max (Onsite)		
Horse Riding	(Ir	15 Max (Indian Village)			15 Max (Indian Village)		
Climbing Tower		30 Max			30 Max		
Team Challenge	(Near	30 Max (Near Climbing Tower)			30 Max (Near Climbing Tower)		
Indian Village Tour		75 Max			75 Max		
Mountain Biking	(E	18 Max (Begin at Café)			18 Max (Begin at Café)		
Mountain Boarding <i>Teens Only</i>	(E	18 Max Begin at Cal	fé)	18 Max (Begin at Café)			

# Friday Morning Schedule - Offsite Activities

Friday	09:00	10:00	10:20	10:30	11:00	11:50	1:45	
Community Service Projects		100 Max (Offsite)						
Golfing		30 Max						
Family Rec Center		Lunch can be purchased for \$5.00 @ Rec Center Go-Karts, Mini-golf, Batting Cage - 120 Max						
Water Skiing		<i>Teens Only</i> Sack Lunch must be provided 30 Max						
Harper's Ferry Honor		Sack Lunch must be provided 100 Max						

#### Friday Afternoon Schedule - Onsite Activities

Friday	2:00	3:00	3:20	3:30	4:00	4:50		
Water Slide	120 Max			120 Max				
Pool	Closed			120 Max				
Wild Challenge	120 Max			120 Max				
Basket Ball	50 Max	50 Max – Basket Ball area			50 Max			
Bible Intelligence	One j	One person per Club						
Fun Soccer	50 Max – Open Field			50 Max				
Drill Team*	300 Max Parking area							

<u>Drill Team\* Schedule</u> – This is a trophy event – Top Drill teams may be asked to perform on Sabbath morning during Flag Raising Time.

Regular	Redo for higher Placement	Regular	Redo for higher Placement
2:10	3:20	3:50	5:00
2:20	3:30	4:00	5:15
2:30	3:40	4:10	
2:40		4:20	
2:50		4:30	
3:00		4:40	
3:10		4:50	

### Friday Afternoon Schedule - Offsite Activities

Friday	2:00	3:00	3:20	3:30	4:00	4:50
Family Rec Center		Go-Karts, l	Mini-golf, E <i>Teens</i>		e - 70 Max	

#### Friday Evening Schedule - Onsite Activities

Friday	7:00	7:10	7:20	7:30	7:40	Dismiss
Music & Skit & Flag Synchronization Contest (Optional)		_		This is a T asked to p Worship		

# Sabbath Morning Onsite Schedule (Aug 5, 2017)

Sabbath	09:00	10:00	10:05	10:30	11:00	12:15
Inspection*	Full	Dress				
Parade			Full I	Oress		
Joint Worship					Junior	s & Teens (Gym)

<sup>\*</sup>Inspection at each tent site area = Forms will be online

Parade = Groups A meet at Café Area – March on road down to the fork.

= Groups B meet at the DaVita Food Parking area - March on the

road to the fork.

Group A = all the tent sites on or by the soccer field
Group B = all the tent sites not on or by the soccer field

Fork location = on the main road with the two brick columns where it splits into

Three roads

Joint Worship = Flags are rolled up once we enter the gym and placed in club sleeves.

= Top Finalist of Flag Synchronization, Skit, and Music have spots for

Morning worship

#### **Sabbath Afternoon Offsite Activities**

Sabbath	2:00	3:00	3:20	3:30	4:00	4:50
Nature Center	120 Max		120 Max		120 Max	
Black Rock Hike	100 Max			100 Max		
Community Service Projects		100 Max			100 Max	

#### **Sabbath Evening Schedule - Onsite Activities**

Friday	7:00	7:10	7:20	7:30	7:40	Dismiss
Music & Skit & Flag Synchronization Contest (Optional)	Т	op semi-fi	nalist - Tea	ıms share t	their talent	cs